OPEN OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

TEAM AMOUNT DOUBLES AMOINT SINGLES AMOUNT HANDICAP AMOUNT SCRATCH

1 $1,200.00
2 $1,000.00
3 $900.00
4 $800.00
5 $650.00
6 $550.00
7 $450.00
8 $350.00
9 $260.00
10 $200.00
11 $160.00

$6,520.00
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$600.00
$550.00
$500.00
$450.00
$430.00
$410.00
$390.00
$370.00
$360.00
$340.00
$300.00
$260.00
$230.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$6,500.00
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$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$240.00
$230.00
$225.00
$220.00
$210.00
$200.00
$190.00
$185.00
$180.00
$175.00
$170.00
$165.00
$160.00
$150.00
$147.00
$144.00
$142.00
$140.00
$138.00
$136.00
$133.00
$131.00
$129.00
$127.00
$125.00
$123.00
$120.00
$115.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00

$95.00

$90.00

$85.00

$80.00

$75.00

$70.00

$65.00

$60.00

$55.00

OPEN OPEN OPEN
ALL-EVENTS ALL-EVENTS
1 $300.00 1
2 $230.00 2
3 $200.00 3
4 $180.00 4
5 $160.00 5
6 $140.00 6
7 $130.00 7
8 $120.00
9 $110.00
10 $100.00
11 $90.00
12 $80.00
$40.00
$1,880.00
OPEN
TEAM
DOUBLES
SINGLES
HAND AE
SCR AE
TOTAL



44 $50.00
45 $45.00
46 $40.00

$6,500.00



OPEN
AMOUNT

$300.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$60.00
$40.00
$1,100.00

$6,520.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$1,880.00
$1,100.00
$22,500.00

WOMEN WOMEN WOMEN
TEAM AMOUNT DOUBLES AMOUNT

1 $680.00
2 $400.00
3 $160.00

$1,240.00
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OPEN
WOMEN

WOMEN

$440.00
$300.00
$200.00
$120.00
$100.00
$80.00
$1,240.00

$22,500.00
$4,500.00
$27,000.00

WOMEN WOMEN WOMEN
SINGLES AMOUNT HANDICAP
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$220.00
$160.00
$140.00
$120.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$1,240.00

ALL-EVENTS
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WOMEN
AMOUNT

$220.00
$180.00
$140.00
$100.00
$640.00

WOMEN WOMEN
SCRATCH AMOUNT

ALL-EVENTS
1 $140.00
$140.00
WOMEN

TEAM $1,240.00
DOUBLES $1,240.00
SINGLES  $1,240.00
HAND AE $640.00
SCR AE $140.00
TOTAL $4,500.00



