OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	OPEN
TEAM	AMOUNT	DOUBLES	AMOJNT	SINGLES		HANDICAP		SCRATCH
					,	ALL-EVENTS		ALL-EVENTS
1	\$1,200.00	1	\$600.00	1	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	1
2	\$1,000.00	2	\$550.00	2	\$275.00	2	\$230.00	2
3	\$900.00	3	\$500.00	3	\$250.00	3	\$200.00	3
4	\$800.00	4	\$450.00	4	\$240.00	4	\$180.00	4
5	\$650.00	5	\$430.00	5	\$230.00	5	\$160.00	5
6	\$550.00	6	\$410.00	6	\$225.00	6	\$140.00	6
7	\$450.00	7	\$390.00	7	\$220.00	7	\$130.00	7
8	\$350.00	8	\$370.00	8	\$210.00	8	\$120.00	
9	\$260.00	9	\$360.00	9	\$200.00	9	\$110.00	
10	\$200.00	10	\$340.00	10	\$190.00	10	\$100.00	
11	\$160.00	11	\$300.00	11	\$185.00	11	\$90.00	
	\$6,520.00	12	\$260.00	12	\$180.00	12	\$80.00	
		13	\$230.00	13	\$175.00		\$40.00	
		14	\$200.00	14	\$170.00		\$1,880.00	
		15	\$180.00	15	\$165.00			
		16	\$160.00	16	\$160.00			<u>OPEN</u>
		17	\$140.00	17	\$150.00			TEAM
		18	\$130.00	18	\$147.00			DOUBLES
		19	\$120.00	19	\$144.00			SINGLES
		20	\$110.00	20	\$142.00			HAND AE
		21	\$100.00	21	\$140.00			SCR AE
		22	\$90.00	22	\$138.00			TOTAL
		23	\$80.00	23	\$136.00			
			\$6,500.00	24 25	\$133.00			
				25 26	\$131.00 \$129.00			
				20 27	\$129.00			
				28	\$125.00			
				29	\$123.00			
				30	\$120.00			
				31	\$115.00			
				32	\$110.00			
				33	\$105.00			
				34	\$100.00			
				35	\$95.00			
				36	\$90.00			
				37	\$85.00			
				38	\$80.00			
				39	\$75.00			
				40	\$70.00			
				41	\$65.00			
				42	\$60.00			
				43	\$55.00			

44 \$50.00 45 \$45.00 46 \$40.00 **\$6,500.00** 

OPEN	WOMEN	WOMEN	WOMEN	WOMEN	WOMEN	WOMEN	WOMEN
AMOUNT	TEAM	<b>AMOUNT</b>	<b>DOUBLES</b>	<b>AMOUNT</b>	SINGLES	<b>AMOUNT</b>	HANDICAP
;						1	ALL-EVENTS
\$300.00	1	\$680.00	1	\$440.00	1	\$220.00	1
\$250.00	2	\$400.00	2	\$300.00	2	\$160.00	2
\$200.00	3	\$160.00	3	\$200.00	3	\$140.00	3
\$150.00		\$1,240.00	4	\$120.00	4	\$120.00	4
\$100.00			5	\$100.00	5	\$110.00	
\$60.00			6	\$80.00	6	\$100.00	
\$40.00				\$1,240.00	7	\$90.00	
\$1,100.00					8	\$80.00	
					9	\$70.00	
					10	\$60.00	
					11	\$50.00	
					12	\$40.00	
						\$1,240.00	
\$6,520.00							
\$6,500.00							
\$6,500.00							
\$1,880.00							
\$1,100.00							

OPEN \$22,500.00 WOMEN \$4,500.00 \$27,000.00

\$22,500.00

## WOMEN WOMEN WOMEN AMOUNT SCRATCH AMOUNT ALL-EVENTS

\$220.00 1 \$140.00 \$180.00 **\$140.00** \$140.00 \$100.00 **\$640.00** 

## **WOMEN**

TEAM \$1,240.00
DOUBLES \$1,240.00
SINGLES \$1,240.00
HAND AE \$640.00
SCR AE \$140.00
TOTAL \$4,500.00